Fiber Optic Interconnect Solutions for Military,
Aerospace and Harsh Environment Applications

RADIALLES

The next conneXion



FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS
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LuxCis®: Physical contact
ARINC 801 / EN 4639 |/ EN 4640 |/ EN 4645

s Typical insertion loss of 0.1 dB. Superior optical
performance maintained in harsh environments
® 1.25 mm ferrule for high density connectors

s Easy to clean and inspect optical end faces
with the removable sleeve holder

® Multimode, singlemode and APC versions

s A single contact part number fits in a wide
range of circular and rectangular connectors,
including EPX®, ARINC 600, MIL-DTL-38999
or hoard connectors

® Ruggedized single channel solution
with the LxC-R® connector

s Hermetic solutions available

KPRO BEAM®: Expanded heam R

MIL-DTL-83526/20 & 21

s Non physical contact solution, reducing surface
damage and sensitivity to dust and particles

» Ruggedized connector, able to withstand
extreme vibration and shock conditions

» More than 3,000 mating cycles

s Multimode and singlemode versions
s Up to & channels per insert

s Also available inserts for Arinc 600,

/

MIL-DTL-38999 and EPX®

MIL-PRF-29504 compatible termini
s Termini for use in standard electrical cavity
s Size 16 and size 12 contacts available
® Available for ARINC, 38999 and EPX®

Commercial connectors

s LC, SC, ST and FC connectors redesigned for harsh environments
® Can accommodate loose or tight cable structures

LuxCis®, LxC-R® and EPX® are trademarks of Radiall - PRO BEAM® is a trademark of Tyco Elexctronics
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FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVERS

» Harsh environment qualified:

ARINC 804 / DO-160 / MIL-STD-883E

Custom designs
= Application specific performance

s World smallest optical transceivers: 12x13mm and environmental solutions
s Up to 12 channels per package

» Bit rate up to 10 Ghps

s Extended temperature range: -55/125°C

s High performance integrated
packaging solutions
= Optical network design services

s Very low power consumption: <50mW/ch/Ghps

S-LIGHT D-LIGHT E-LIGHT
Single channel optoelectronic Multichannel optoelectronic Active electro-optic inserts
modules and transceivers modules and transceivers and connectors

FIBER OPTIC ASSEMBLIES, ACCESSORIES AND TEST SOLUTIONS

Harness assemblies

= Simplex, break-out and multichannel assemblies
s Designed hy Radiall or built to customer print

® Manufactured and fully tested on ASS100
assembly lines

= Multiple interface and connector options

s Wide range of Mil-Aero grade and
commercial cables
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Accessories and Tools
® Backshells for circular and rectangular connectors,
specifically designed for optical applications
» Repair solutions

» Aerospace measurement quality jumpers
and test harnesses
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